
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936014733 5PSSDB 22.67 5.70 129.22

1936014748P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.71 3.50 79.48

1936014757P10 - 323-1692 10PSSDA 22.66 5.95 134.83

1936014778P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.78 3.50 79.73

1936014785P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.68 3.50 79.38

1936014792P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.69 5.95 135.01

1936014806P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 22.66 4.55 103.10

1936014812P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.64 3.50 79.24

1936014815P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.72 3.50 79.52

1936014818P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.70 3.50 79.45

1936014826P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.68 3.50 79.38

1936014834P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 22.67 5.95 134.89

1936014846P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.70 3.50 79.45

1936014854P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.67 4.40 99.75

1936014867P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.73 5.95 135.24

1936014882P10 - (323-3351) Territory at Audubon 5PSSDB 22.48 4.55 102.28

1936014892P10 - (323-4069) Decker Cove MG and D 5PSSDB 22.53 5.70 128.42

1936014900P10 - (323-4006) CHAMBERS CREEK SEC 12 5PSSDB 22.69 6.20 140.68

1936014909P10 - (323-4069) Decker Cove MG and D 5PSSDB 22.70 5.70 129.39

1936014921P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.68 4.40 99.79

1936014934P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.62 4.40 99.53

1936014945P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.61 5.95 134.53

1936014958P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.65 3.50 79.27

1936014969P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.54 5.95 134.11

1936014982P10 - (323-4297) Kresston Sec 15 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.63 5.15 116.54

1936015007P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 22.61 4.55 102.88

1936015012P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.59 4.40 99.40

1936015022P10 - (323-4297) Kresston Sec 15 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.64 5.15 116.60

1936015033P10 - (323-2244) MONTGOMERY FM 1488-0523-09-009 5PSSDB 22.61 5.45 123.22

1936015039P10 - (323-895) Woodhaven Estates Sec 6 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 22.64 5.95 134.71

1936015053P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 10PSSDA 22.70 4.20 95.34

1936015061P10 - (323-4297) Kresston Sec 15 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.68 5.15 116.80

1936015069P10 - (323-3351) Territory at Audubon 7PSSDB 22.65 4.55 103.06

1936015079P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 10PSSDA 22.62 4.20 95.00

1936015087P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 10PSSDA 22.58 4.20 94.84

1936015096P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.60 3.50 79.10

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 11/13/2025

R006254

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1



1936015101 5PSSDB 22.58 5.70 128.71

3961.87

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 3961.87

-$543.18

TOTAL $3418.69

P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1

Fuel


	11-06-2025 to 11-12-2025



